660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
H.I.D. & CFL ACCENT LIGHTING
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
S U R F A C E
PATENT PENDING

MODEL MOUNTING FINISHVOLTAGETYPEWATTTAGE OPTIONS
MODEL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONSLAMP MODE
Spec/Order Example: 1051/42CFL277/RAL-9003-S
10 SERIES
Surface Mount
10 SERIES
Recessed Mount
OPTICAL CONFIGURATIONS
1051
14" Dia.
42 Watt Max.
1052
11" Dia.
60 Watt Max.
1071
14" Dia.
42 Watt Max.
1072
11" Dia.
60 Watt Max.
1061
14" Dia.
100 Watt Max.
1062
11" Dia.
50 Watt Max.
1081
14" Dia.
42 Watt Max.
1082
11" Dia.
60 Watt Max.
1091
14" Dia.
100 Watt Max.
1092
11" Dia.
50 Watt Max.
10 SERIES
Surface Mount
10 SERIES
Surface Mount
w/ Halo
10 SERIES
Recessed Mount
Surface
Surface Halo
Recessed
Surface
Surface Halo
Recessed
Surface
Recessed
Surface
Recessed
1052
1072
1082
1051
1071
1081
1062
1092
1061
1091
WATTAGE TYPE VOLTAGE STANDARD
TEXTURED FINISH
60
42